

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	377-	-2022	Versio	n: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/14	/2022			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	5/23	8/2022			Final action:	5/23/2022		
Enactment date:	5/23	8/2022			Enactment #	ŧ		
Effective date:	5/25	6/2022						
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the purchase by one or more requirement contracts of installing, maintaining, relocating, refurbishing and repairing City owned passenger boarding bridges used at Cleveland Hopkins International Airport, for the Division of Airports, Department of Port Control.							
Sponsors:	Kerry McCormack, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 377-2022-Req K install, maintain, relocate, refurbish & repair passenger boarding jet bridges, 2. 377-2022 Exec. Summary - Jet Bridge Maintenance							
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		A	ction	Result	
5/23/2022	1	City Co	uncil		а	pproved	Pass	
4/18/2022	1	City Co	uncil		re	read and referred to administrative review		